
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1

BID OPENING
DATE: 6/20/14
BLOCK 11 BOWENS ADDITION ALLEY ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2014
CONTRACT NO. 7228
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Badgerland Excavating Corporation $129,823.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $135,000.00

S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc. - Non- responsive $143,956.85 OK

 


